
 

Dear Parents,  

Greeting from Delhi International School edge!  
 
Kindly acknowledge the Date Sheet for the Recapitulation-2 for Classes I & II and Mid 
Term Examination for III-VI Classes. 
 
DATE DAY                                                    CLASSES  
  I II III IV V VI 

13-09-17 Wed Regular 
Classes 

Regular 
Classes 

Comp. Comp. Comp. Comp. 

14-09-17 Thurs Study 
Leave 

Study 
Leave 

Study 
Leave 

Study 
Leave 

Study 
Leave 

Study 
Leave 

15-09-17 Fri Maths Maths Maths Hindi English Science 

16-09-17 Sat Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

17-09-17 Sun Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

18-09-17 Mon Hindi Hindi S.St Science Maths Hindi 

19-09-17 Tues Study 
Leave 

Study 
Leave 

Study 
Leave 

Study 
Leave 

Study 
Leave 

Study 
Leave 

20-09-17 Wed English English Science English S.St Maths 

21-09-17 Thurs Study 
Leave 

Study 
Leave 

Study 
Leave 

Study 
Leave 

Study 
Leave 

Study 
Leave 

22-09-17 Fri Comp. Comp. Hindi S.St Hindi English 

23-09-17 Sat Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

24-09-17 Sun Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

25-09-17 Mon EVS EVS English Maths Science S.St 

26-09-17 Tues Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Study 
Leave 

Study 
Leave 

27-09-17 Wed Regular 
Classes 

Regular 
Classes 

Regular 
Classes 

Regular 
Classes 

French/ 
Sanskrit 

French/ 
Sanskrit 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 School timings from 15th September 2017 to 25th September 2017 will be 8:00 
am  to 12:00 noon. 

 Buses Departure will be at 12:10 pm only. 
 Walkers Dispersal will be at 12:20 pm. 
 Transport timings for the morning pick up remains the same. 
 School timings will be regular i.e. 8:10 am to 2:10 pm from 27th September 

onwards. 
 SLC (Student Led Conference) is scheduled on 7th October 2017. 
 Days marked as Study Leaves will be holiday for the Classes I to VI 

 
 
 
   Head of the School 
   Ms Roopal Pandya 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


